BEARINGS
CUSCINETTI
 10 13.5 21 1 3 8.5 0.001 MB 0
 12 17 25 1 3 10.5 0.002 MB 1
 15 21 28 1 4 13.5 0.003 MB 2
 17 24 32 1 4 15.5 0.003 MB 3
 20 26 36 1 4 18.5 0.004 MB 4
 25 32 42 1.25 5 23 0.006 MB 5

Ghiera di
bloccaggio
Locking
Washer
Rosetta
di sicurezza
Locking washer
Rosetta di sicurezza
Lock nuts with locking washer
Ghiere di bloccaggio con rosetta di sicurezza
149148
BEARINGS
CUSCINETTI
 7.6 4.4 18 14 3 14 M10x0.75 GTN010
 7.6 4.4 21 18 3 18 M 12 x 1 GTN012
 8.6 5.2 24 21 4 21 M 15 x 1 GTN015
 8.6 5.2 28 24 4 24 M17x1 GTN017
 9.6 6 32 27 4 27 M 20 x 1 GTN020
 10.5 6 38 33 5 33 M 25 x 1.5 GTN025
 10.7 6.6 44 38 5 38 M 30 x 1.5 GTN030
 11.3 6.6 50 44 5 44 M 35 x 1.5 GTN035
 12.3 7.5 56 50 6 50 M 40 x 1.5 GTN040
 12.3 7.5 62 55 6 55 M 45 x 1.5 GTN045
 12.9 7.6 68 61 6 61 M 50 x 1.5 GTN050
 13.4 7.6 75 68 7 68 M 55 x2 GTN055
 13.4 7.6 80 73 7 73 M 60 x 2 GTN060
 14.5 8.7 85 78 7 78 M 65 x2 GTN065
 14.5 8.7 92 84 8 84 M 70 x 2 GTN070
 15.5 9.7 98 90 8 90 M 75 x 2 GTN075
 16.5 10.7 105 97 8 97 M 80 x 2 GTN080
 17.5 11.7 110 102 8 102 M 85 x 2 GTN085
 17.7 11.9 120 110 10 110 M 90 x 2 GTN090
 18.7 12.9 125 116 10 116 M 95 x 2 GTN095
 19.7 13.9 130 120 10 120 M 100 x 2 GTN100
 155 182 212 2.5 16 147.5 0.20 MB 31
 160 182 217 2.5 18 154 0.22 MB 32
 165 193 222 2.5 18 157.5 0.24 MB 33
 170 193 232 2.5 18 164 0.24 MB 34